
CONTACT US:
805-487-4222

Customer Service Center
Open: M-F 8 am to 5 pm

GCTD.org or Follow us for the latest updates

RIDER ALERT

Bus Service
New Fares

 Full Reduced

Cash Fares

Base Fare $2 $1

Day Pass $5 $2

Pre-Paid Tickets

and Passes

31-Day $65 $32

15-Ride $25 $12

1-Ride $2 $1

Day Pass $5 $2

GO ACCESS & Flexible Service
New 

Fares

Senior & ADA
Service GO ACCESS / ADA Certified $4 

Premium Senior
and ADA

GO ACCESS / 
Seniors over 65  $4  

Camarillo Direct Service $8 

Premium General
Public Services

Health Zones $4

GO Now Microtransit  $4 

Hop Service to JJC $4

Late Night Safe Rides $5

New Fares Effective: Sunday, July 7, 2024

Scan the QR code
below for more

information or to sign
up for updates.

If you have any
questions or concerns
regarding this change,

please  reach out to
our customer service

team. Thank you!



CONTÁCTENOS:
805-487-4222

Centro de Servicio al Cliente
Abierto: M-F 8 am to 5 pm

GCTD.org or Follow us for the latest updates

AVISO AL PASAJERO

Servicio de autobús 
Nuevas tarifas

Regular Reducido

Tarifas en efectivo

Tarifa básica $2 $1

Pase de día $5 $2

Boletos y pases

prepagados

31-dias $65 $32

15-viajes $25 $12

1-viaje $2 $1

 Pase de día $5 $2

GO ACCESS y servicio flexible
Nuevas

tarifas

Servicio para
mayores y ADA

GO ACCESS / ADA
certificado $4 

Servicio premium
para mayores

y ADA

GO ACCESS / mayores
de 65 años $4  

Camarillo Direct
Service $8 

Servicios públicos

generales premium

Health Zones $4

GO Now Microtransit  $4 

Hop Service to JJC $4

Late Night Safe Rides $5

Nuevas tarifas en efecto: domingo, 7 de julio de 2024

Escanee el código QR a
continuación para

obtener más información
o registrarse para recibir

actualizaciones.

ESCANEE

Si tiene preguntas con
respecto a este cambio,
comuníquese con nuestro
equipo de servicio al
cliente. ¡Gracias!


